
PREMIUM TOWEL
Produkt-code: olh600

Hersteller: Olima
Der herstellercode:

Opis
Premium quality 600g/m2 towels. made from 20/2 ring-spun cotton. ;Dyed to match. 100% cotton
hanger loop;30x50cm and 50x100cm - Hangeron shorter sides;70x140cm - Hangeron longer sides;No
harmful substances! Certified according to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®.;Avoid using fabric
softener because it reduces towels’ water absorbency;
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Taupe Navy Ecru

Größe

30X5
0

50X1
00

70X1
40

https://flockati.pl/

